

NISHANT SAXENA Vs. AYUSH CHATURVEDI AND ANR

14.10.2024

Present: Advocate Sh. A.K.Jha for injured.
Advocate Sh. Satish Singh for R-1 &R-2.
Advocate Ms. Namrata, proxy for Sh. Pradeep
Sehrawat for R-3/ National Insurance Co. Ltd..

Put up on **18.01.2025** for PE along with connected
case.

(Tarun Yogesh)
PO, MACT-01, Dwarka Courts,
New Delhi/14.10.2024